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The event is open to the public.
It hosts key note speakers, guests and workshops according to the program 
topics. The Ateneo Federico II students who attend the conference will be credited 
with 1 formative point.
Professional credits will be recognized for architects and agronomists.

Henri Bava Professor D.P.L.G. Architecture Department, Karlsruhe Institute of Technology

João Ferreira Nunes
Founder e CEO PROAP - Landscape Architecture Professor,  Accademia di Architettura di 
Mendrisio 

Juan Manuel Palerm Salazar Ordinary Professor of Proyectos de Arquitectura y Proyecto 
- Desing paisaje urbano, Universidad de Las Palmas de Gran Canaria

Tomaso Montanari Modern Arts History Professor, Università per Stranieri di Siena

Michelangelo Russo Urban Professor, Università di Napoli Federico II

Francesco Rispoli Architecture and Urban Composition Professor, Università di Napoli 
Federico II

Pasquale Miano Architecture and Urban Composition Professor, Università di Napoli 
Federico II, PROARCH

Vito Cappiello Landscape Architecture Professor, Università di Napoli Federico II
 
Mario Losasso Architecture Technology Professor, Università di Napoli Federico II
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with the adhesion of:



Roberta Amirante Università di Napoli Federico II
Alessandra Capuano Università  di Roma “La Sapienza”
Umberto Caturano Università di Napoli Federico II
Andrea Ceudech Urbanistica e Beni Comuni del Comune di Napoli
Vincenzo Gioffrè Università Mediterranea di Reggio Calabria
Annalinda Neglia Politecnico di Bari 
Renata Picone Università di Napoli Federico II
Sara Protasoni Politecnico di Milano
Francesco Rispoli Università di Napoli Federico II
Marella Santangelo Università di Napoli Federico II
Paola Scala Università di Napoli Federico II

LANDSCAPE | RESOURCES | EQUITY

Vincenzo Cocco Università di Salerno
Marinella Correggia giornalist, Il Manifesto

Enrico Formato DiARC, Università di Napoli Federico II

guests

chair

relatori

coordinator

Maria Gabriella Errico Università di Napoli Federico II

Patrizia Burlando Università di Genova
Lucina Caravaggi Università di Roma "La Sapienza"
Alessandra Criconia Università di Roma "La Sapienza"
Giovanni Dispoto Università di Napoli Federico II
Orfina Fatigato Università di Napoli Federico II
Domenico Fulgione Università di Napoli Federico II
Carlo Gasparrini Università di Napoli Federico II
Adriana Ghersi Università di Genova
Mario Losasso Università di Napoli Federico II
Ludovica Marinaro Università di Bologna

guests

chair

discussants

coordinator

LANDSCAPE | BIODIVERSITY | ENVIRONMENTAL ETHIC

Anna Viader Technische Universität di Dresda
Emilio Padoa Schioppa Università di Milano-Bicocca

Marina Rigillo Università di Napoli Federico II

Daniele Caruso Università  di Napoli Federico II

Marcella Aprile Università di Palermo
Annie Attademo Università di Napoli Federico II
Vito Cappiello Università di Napoli Federico II
Francesca Fasanino Università di Napoli Federico II
Cristina Imbroglini Università di Roma “La Sapienza”
Laura Lieto Università di Napoli Federico II
Pasquale Mei Politecnico di Milano
Adelina Picone Università di Napoli Federico II
Anna Terracciano Università di Napoli Federico II
Sergio Ulgiati Università di Napoli Parthenope

coordinator
Adriana Bernieri Università di Napoli Federico II

Guya Bertelli Politecnico di Milano
Renato Capozzi Università di Napoli Federico II
Daniela Colafranceschi Università Mediterranea di Reggio Calabria
Fabio Di Carlo Università di Roma “La Sapienza”
Salvatore Di Liello Università di Napoli Federico II
Riccardo Florio Università di Napoli Federico II
Ferruccio Izzo Università di Napoli Federico II
Paolo Giardiello Università di Napoli Federico II
Andrea Maglio Università di Napoli Federico II
Valeria Pezza Università di Napoli Federico II
Mosè Ricci Università di Trento
Loredana Troise Accademia di Belle Arti di Napoli
Adriano Venudo Università di Trieste

guests

chair

discussants

coordinator

LANDSCAPE | INTERPRETATION | AESTHETIC EXPERIENCE

Emma Giammattei Università Suor Orsola Benincasa
Silvio Perrella Writer

Gemma Belli Università di Napoli Federico II

Fabio Manfredi Università di Napoli Federico II

LANDSCAPE | NATURAL CAPITAL | VALUES
guest

Marco Grasso Università di Milano-Bicocca 
chair

Maria Cerreta DiARC, Università  di Napoli Federico II

Matteo Aimini Università di Trento
Alessandro Castagnaro Università di Napoli Federico II
Elisa Cattaneo Politecnico di Torino
Valeria D’Ambrosio Università di Napoli Federico II
Pierpaolo Franzese Università di Napoli Parthenope
Achille Maria Ippolito Master in Progettazione del Paesaggio, CURSA, ASB, UNISCAPE
Manfredi Leone Università di Palermo
Cristina Mattiucci Università di Trento
Pasquale Miano Università di Napoli Federico II
Andrea Oldani Politecnico di Milano
Maria Rita Pinto Università di Napoli Federico II
Federica Visconti Università  di Napoli Federico II

coordinator

Federica Dell’Acqua Università  di Napoli Federico II

october 10th
opening session 09:15 a 10:15

Arturo De Vivo Pro Rector, Università di Napoli Federico II

Mario Losasso Rector’s Delegate Third Mission, Università di Napoli Federico II

Maria Rosaria Iesce Vice-President of the Scuola Politecnica e delle Scienze di Base, 
Università di Napoli Federico II 

Michelangelo Russo Architecture Department Chair, Scuola Politecnica e delle Scienze di 
Base, Università di Napoli Federico II

Leonardo Di Mauro President of the Ordine degli Architetti Pianificatori Paesaggisti 
Conservatori di Napoli e Provincia

Giuseppe Ceparano President of the Ordine dei Dottori Agronomi e dei Dottori Forestali 
della Provincia di Napoli

Bruno Discepolo Consultant of the Urbanistica and the Governo del Territorio della Regione 
Campania

Carmine Piscopo Consultant of Beni Comuni and Urbanistica del Comune di Napoli

Giuseppe Morra Director and Founder of the Fondazione Morra, Napoli

introduction 10:15 a 10:45

Vito Cappiello Università di Napoli Federico II
Isotta Cortesi Università di Napoli Federico II

key note speakers 10:45 a 13:00

Jana Crepon Inside Outside, Amsterdam
Mary Margaret Jones Hargreaves Associates, San Francisco, Cambridge
Manuel Ruisanchez Bastegui Ruisanchez Architectos, Barcelona

lunch break 13:00 a 14:30

october 11th 

Elias Torres Tur José Antonio Martínez Lapeña and Elías Torres Tur, Barcelona
Anna Viader Anna Viader Urbanism Architecture Landscape, Barcelona/Dresden

key note speakers 10:30 a 11:30

LANDSCAPE | RESOURSE | EQUITY
Roberta Amirante Università di Napoli Federico II
Sara Protasoni Politecnico di Milano 
LANDSCAPE | POLLUTION | HEALTH + WELLBEING
Fabrizio Toppetti Università di Roma “La Sapienza”
Adriana Bernieri Università  di Napoli Federico II

LANDSCAPE | BIODIVERSITY | ENVIRONMENTAL ETHIC
Marina Rigillo Università di Napoli Federico II
Ludovica Marinaro Università di Bologna

LANDSCAPE | INTERPRETATION | AESTHETIC EXPERIENCE
Guya Bertelli Politecnico di Milano
Adriano Venudo  Università di Trieste

LANDSCAPE | NATURAL CAPITAL | VALUES
Maria Cerreta Università di Napoli Federico II
Elisa Cattaneo Politecnico di Milano

outputs of the discussions 09:15 a 10:30

Marcella Aprile Università di Palermo
Vito Cappiello Università di Napoli Federico II
Alessandra Capuano Università di Roma “La Sapienza”
Lucina Caravaggi Università di Roma “La Sapienza”
Daniela Colafranceschi Università Mediterranea di Reggio Calabria
Carlo Gasparrini Università di Napoli Federico II
Michelagelo Russo Università di Napoli Federico II
Renata Picone Università di Napoli Federico II
Carmine Piscopo Università di Napoli Federico II
Francesco Rispoli Università di Napoli Federico II

conclusion 11:30 a 14:00

LANDSCAPE | POLLUTION | HEALTH + WELLBEING

Francesco Ferrini Università di Firenze

Fabrizio Toppetti Università di Roma “La Sapienza”

guest

chair

discussants discussants
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workshops 14:30 a 18:00


